DIN 73378/74324
TEMPERATURA °C TEMPERATURE °C
TOLERANCES
ON REQUEST
20°
100%
40°
72%

protection.
Manufacturable also spirals in
Nylon wire diameter 4 and 5 mm.
TOLLERANZE
APPLICAZIONI
SU RICHIESTA
CARATTERISTICHE CHARACTERISTICS
Spiral hose wire
NYLON PA 6
Filo spiralato
Cod.
Dimensioni
Dimensions
Lunghezze spirali - Spirals lenght
a riposo m - out of work me Ø o i Ø i
ST2I10 2 10 0,900
ST2I12 2 12 0,900
ST2I14 2 14 0,900
ST2I15 2 15 0,900
ST2I16 2 16 0,900
ST2I18 2 18 0,900
ST2I20 2 20 0,900
ST2I25 2 25 0,900
ST2I30 2 30 0,900
ST3I15 3 15 0,900
ST3I18 3 18 0,900
ST3I20 3 20 0,900
ST3I25 3 25 0,900
ST3I30 3 30 0,900
ST3I35 3 35 0,900
ST3I40 3 40 0,900
ST3I45 3 45 0,900
ST3I50 3 50 0,900
ST3I55 3 55 0,900
ST3I60 3 60 0,900
ST3I70 3 70 0,900
ST3I75 3 75 0,900
ST3I80 3 80 0,900
ST3I90 3 90 0,900
ST3I100 3 100 0,900
POLIAMMIDE - POLYAMIDE
APPLICATIONS
Spirali di tipo economico, ideali
per il “Fai da te”.